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Nom
1481185 SIBILLEAU PASCAL
529891 ANDRE FREDDY
1102969 MADANI HOUARI
982850 DUMONT LAURENT
337422 FLENGHI LIONEL
JOUFFROY ARNAUD
FLEURY JULIEN
1637371 BARBERON VINCENT
806077 BROIN EMMANUEL
NICAISSE SYLVAIN
395407 JIQUELLE DENIS
1553701 OLUWAGBEMI MELVIN
1413112 AUFFRET ARNAUD
1401430 BRACKE STEPHAN
1677519 LABARRERE LAURENT  *
GALLARD GUILLAUME
1490660 DUNEAU FLORIAN
749755 MESLIN VIRGINIE
LARENAUDIE ADRIAN
673023 BEZANERE DANIEL
881818 CYPRIEN MICHEL
PRUNENEC STEPHANE
1000662 DIDIER PASCAL
RENAUDIN CHRISTOPHE
1509828 LEVRARD GAETAN
BAUDU NICOLAS
35609 OLIVIER BRUNO
TROUBLE DIDIER
1552506 LEVREY CHARLOTTE
1299407 LALOT FREDERIC
MARQUES THOMAS
1835368 VAN BREE BIANCA
BONIFACE LOURDHESSAMY
VALLET ANTONY
DAQUIN GILLES
DELATTRE PIERRE LOUIS
CHARDAIRE JEAN PAUL
BANSARD LAURENT
LEPICIER NICOLAS
LUXIN BRUNO
RACLIN FRANCOIS-CYRIL
LARRAYADIEU KEVIN
1618058 CAMPANA FRANCOIS
PASQUET FREDERIC
1796042 CHATAING JULIEN
RICORDEL NICOLAS
1714791 BOULOGNE JONATHAN  *

616702 CROS PIERRE-EMMANUEL *

1840924 MARTINS RENATO *
1163295 DUSSART DIDIER
516669 MINAULT PASCAL
SINAMALLE MAXIMIN
833960 MARINE MICHEL
GARABEDIAN MICKAIL
1160988 DUNEAU DAVID
COSTA AMILCAR
BESCOND PHILIPPE
119050 BLIGANT DAVID *
1733063 GALLO AURELIA
COFFIGNIEZ SEBASTIEN
HEYDEY NICOLAS
BIELLE JEROME
323604 GIRAULT ERIC
CHARTIER PHILIPPE
1216513 CHEMSI TARIQ *
1510410 RIVETTI CHRISTELLE
1821577 HADI NOUREDDINE *
BLIN GREGORY
958685 BEGNIS MARINE
VIERA JEAN-PHILIPPE
SICCAT ARNAUD
1462082 ESTEVES JOSE
1462354 GALLIAN BENOIT
COURCELLE PIERRE
COLAS FRANCOIS
MEZINE NAFA
BOUDAILLEZ LOUIS
CONAN DOMINIQUE
CONTET OLIVIER
1850784 EL OUAJIBI SANDRINE  *
RAMEL ERIC
1856694 CIBIEN JEAN-JACQUES *
1766989 AUGER CHRISTOPHE

Ligue

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

N° Club

Nom Club
91081 AS MARCOUSSIS
91055 SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
91097 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
91013 ATHLE 91 *
91038 LISSES AC
CHEPTAINVILLE
UAI NOGENT SUR MARNE
91013 ATHLE 91 *
91036 BONDOUFLE AC
CHEPTAIN TRAIL
91013 ATHLE 91 *
93013 CLUB MULTI SPORTS DE PAN
91036 BONDOUFLE AC
91099 ST MICHEL SPORTS
91096 C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
NL
91097 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
91081 AS MARCOUSSIS
NL
94079 AMICALE SPORTIVE AIR FRA
NL
91029 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
91134 COS RENAULT LARDY
91038 LISSES AC
NL
91001 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
91001 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
E - MAIRIE VERT LE PETIT
91001 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
78108 ATHLE 78 *
NL
E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
E - MAIRIE VERT LE PETIT
E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
91081 AS MARCOUSSIS
E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
92085 SM MONTROUGE
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91107 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
91006 CA ORSAY
NL
91013 ATHLE 91 *
ASLE TRIATLON
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
E - ISOCHEM
91013 ATHLE 91 *
94089 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE CHOIS
NL
NL
NL
91001 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
NL
91128 LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
91038 LISSES AC
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
LA FORME LES FORMES
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
TEAM CHAIPTAIN TRAIL
COURIR A MENNECY
E - ISOCHEM
91099 ST MICHEL SPORTS
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
94089 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE CHOIS
NL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91099 ST MICHEL SPORTS

Tps
00:37:05
00:37:38
00:37:39
00:37:41
00:38:00
00:38:43
00:39:09
00:39:16
00:39:18
00:39:40
00:39:47
00:40:04
00:40:21
00:40:25
00:40:37
00:40:48
00:41:05
00:41:10
00:41:30
00:41:34
00:41:59
00:42:23
00:42:26
00:42:28
00:42:35
00:42:38
00:42:39
00:42:42
00:42:43
00:42:44
00:42:59
00:43:01
00:43:03
00:43:09
00:43:15
00:43:16
00:43:33
00:43:35
00:43:37
00:43:43
00:43:48
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:43:54
00:43:57
00:44:05
00:44:22
00:44:26
00:44:32
00:44:33
00:44:39
00:44:50
00:44:51
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:45:56
00:45:57
00:45:58
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:46:12
00:46:15
00:46:16
00:46:21
00:46:23
00:46:33
00:46:41
00:46:44
00:46:46
00:46:48
00:46:57
00:46:58
00:47:05
00:47:06
00:47:11
00:47:13
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:21
00:47:24
00:47:28
00:47:30
00:47:33

S-An
M66
M75
M79
M74
M68

M72
M84
M63
M82
M68
M95
M74
M74
M68
M81
M95
F74

M91
M55
M53
M67
M66
M79
M99
M80
M60
M72
Fo1

M64
M96
F84

M65
M79
M74
M92
M68
M68
M88
M76
M82
m87
M78
M74
M85
M71
Mm87
M74
M90
M67
M59
M58
M53
M72
M70
M71
M63
M69
F82

M78
M79
M78
M67
M64
M59
F75

M90
M81
F86

M73
M77
Mé61
M65
M60
M71
M73
M99
M52
M83
F80

Mé61
M53
M69

Cat

V2M
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
V2Mm
SEM
ViM
ESM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ESM
V1F

SEM
V3M
V3M
ViM
V2m
SEM
CAM
SEM
V2Mm
ViM
SEF

V2M
ESM
SEF

V2Mm
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
V2Mm
V2Mm
V3M
ViM
ViM
ViM
V2Mm
ViM
SEF

SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
V2Mm
V2Mm
V1F

SEM
SEM
SEF

ViM
SEM
V2Mm
V2Mm
V2Mm
ViM
ViM
CAM
V3M
SEM
SEF

V2Mm
V3M
ViM

Place Categ

NP UORNDOWONRLOOODWNNUUDRWNRPRP R



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

1393115 REBEYROL PHILIPPE
VELLA RENAUD
676693 LEVANNIER NATHALIE
RUELLO OLIVIER
ROUSSEL ALEXANDRE
MENAD MAEL
BOULAC JEROME
SAINSARD MARYLINE
115440 MONTET DIDIER
BATHREAU GUILLAUME
BODIN GUILLAUME
NOUHAUD CHRISTIAN
BARBERON JEROME
BUFFARD JULIEN
VINCENT JULIEN
DEJESUS MARQUES
FAUCHEUR BASTIEN
1741526 OUTOULOUT AGNES
OBERHAUSER JEAN FRANCOIS
TOMELY ANTHONY
QUETIL THIBAULT
AUDIGNON THOMAS
DELESTRE SYLVAIN
1562050 BERIL ERIC
1431881 NOIRAULT LAURENT
236305 NOIRAULT FLORENCE
FAUCHEUR JEAN-PHILIPPE
1842031 LOUET WILLIAM *
DESCHAMPS FABRICE
CSERY BENOIT
1693364 LAILLE CARINE
1654569 THEAUD FRANCOISE
FAIGRE CYRILLE
MOINE DAVID
ILLES CHRISTELLE
LE-GAC FREDERIC
GUILMARD MANUEL
GUITEL FREDERIC
CRELIER NICOLAS
1368176 ARHAN JOEL *
1628093 MAUSSION ALAIN
1856695 BONNO WILLIAM *
1203768 STASSINET ARNOLD
ROLLAND MICHEL
LE CORRE THIBAULT
CHAMINADE SYLVAIN
MOREAU PASCAL
GUYONY GERARD
SANCHEZ MANUEL
FOUCHER BRUNO
1295174 BOUCHAUD STEPHANIE
FAUVARQUE JEAN FRANCOIS
GERVOT PHILIPPE
857652 DECKER MICHELE
DUBOIS ADELINE
1693301 DUNEAU LUCA
1536956 DELONVILLE NICOLAS
GIRAUX JEAN-PIERRE
SOUQ DANIEL
BONNEVIE DIDIER
PRIEUR LAURENT ROMUALD
1487869 CHUTET PATRICK
NOHE FABRICE
JAEGER KEVIN
GAUTHIER REMY
1849684 MEUNIER FLORIANE ~ *
DENIS SAYEN
BATAILLE DAMIEN
LEHOUX OLIVIER
AUMEUNIER THIERRY
BARRIERE THIERRY
834332 NEAU ROLANDE
GUINANDIE GERARD
DECOR BAPTISTE
1443679 BRULE ROSE
FIACHO ANTONIO

ALBERT CLAIRE

LE GALL OLIVIER

ROSTAING EMMANUEL

DESGARDIN NANCY

POTELLE DAMIEN
1071628 DEREDEL FIONA

BENOIT JENNIFER

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
BRE

I-F
CEN
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

91097 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
NL
91097 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
E - CEGELEC
NL
NL
NL
E - CEGELEC
91107 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
78471 OXYGENE PSA
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
LA FORME LES FORMES
91009 CS BRETIGNY-SUR-ORGE
NL
NL
NL
LA FORME LES FORMES
NL
91099 ST MICHEL SPORTS
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
LA FORME LES FORMES
91096 C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL
NL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
35136 EA CESSONNAISE*
NL
NL
LA FORME LES FORMES
NL
NL
NL
NL
91013 ATHLE 91 *
45010 OMNISPORTS PITHIVIERS
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91099 ST MICHEL SPORTS
NL
NL
E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
NL
NL
NL
ARJ SAINT VRAIN
91029 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
91023 US BALLANCOURT
NL
91036 BONDOUFLE AC
NL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91023 US BALLANCOURT
NL
NL
ARJ ST VRAIN
E - SEMARDEL
91099 ST MICHEL SPORTS
NL
E - MAIRIE VERT LE PETIT
NL
91013 ATHLE 91 *
CS BRETIGNY
NL
NL
NL
NL
91097 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
NL
NL
91038 LISSES AC
NL

NL
LA BRIE FRANCILIENNE TRI
E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
NL

91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
NL

00:47:47 M74
00:47:50 M88
00:47:52 F65
00:48:08 M76
00:48:09 M92
00:48:14 M89
00:48:16 M86
00:48:23 F78
00:48:23 M60
00:48:24 M78
00:48:25 M88
00:48:27 M54
00:48:29 M82
00:48:33 M89
00:48:35 M85
00:48:41

00:48:46 M98
00:48:47 F59
00:49:00

00:49:14 M93
00:49:20 M85
00:49:22 M88
00:49:23 M72
00:49:24 M62
00:49:27 M64
00:49:28 F62
00:49:31 M67
00:49:38 M87
00:49:46 M70
00:49:47 M79
00:49:49 F75
00:49:51 F66
00:50:04 M73
00:50:06 M80
00:50:22 F68
00:50:28 M74
00:50:30 M68
00:50:36 M71
00:50:42 M85
00:50:44 M61
00:50:46 M63
00:50:48 M93
00:50:57 M60
00:51:01 M50
00:51:11 M88
00:51:13 M79
00:51:25 M65
00:51:27 M62
00:51:28 M60
00:51:33 M66
00:51:36 F70
00:51:47 M75
00:51:55 M61
00:51:58 F71
00:51:59 F90
00:52:01 M97
00:52:05 M99
00:52:06 M69
00:52:10 M54
00:52:11 M64
00:52:14 M71
00:52:17 M53
00:52:18 M72
00:52:20 M94
00:52:22 M58
00:52:24 F88
00:52:29 M53
00:52:31 M76
00:52:32 M70
00:52:33 M76
00:52:35 M66
00:52:37 F48
00:52:43 M45
00:52:48 MO0
00:52:53 F62
00:52:54 M65
00:52:55

00:52:56 F87
00:52:59 M87
00:52:57 M75
00:53:10 F75
00:53:13 M87
00:53:14 F97
00:53:19 F78

Vim
SEM
V2F

Vim
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEF

V2mMm
SEM
SEM
V3iM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
Jum
V2F

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
Vim
V2m
V2mMm
V2F

Vim
SEM
Vim
SEM
V1F

V2F

Vim
SEM
V1F

Vim
Vim
Vim
SEM
v2m
V2Mm
SEM
v2mMm
V3imM
SEM
SEM
v2Mm
v2mMm
v2mMm
v2mMm
V1F

Vim
V2mMm
VIF

SEF

Jum
CAM
Vim
V3iM
V2Mm
Vim
V3iM
Vim
ESM
V2Mm
SEF

V3iM
Vim
Vim
Vim
V2mMm
V3F

vam
CAM
V2F

V2Mm

SEF
SEM
ViM
V1F
SEM
JUF
SEF

29
24

30
25
26
27

16
28
29

30
31
32
33



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186 1196878

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

wn

ESBELIN VINCENT
1840928 FONTANAUD FLEUR *
POUTAS DAVID
TOUZE DIDIER
1377906 DELACOURT CHRISTIAN
SABABADY WILLY
JOUANNES CLEMENTINE
COLET JEAN-BERNARD
405791 HIDJA SAID
OLIVIER ANNE
DUBOURG DOMINIQUE
PELE OLIVIER
FRANCILLETTE JACK
DODET BERTRAND
JOURDAIN GILBERT
JOURDAIN CAROLINE
ARNOULD CHRISTOPHE
DUPRE LOIC
PHONGSAVAN PATRICE  *
DELESTRE NATHALIE
1664893 LORCY MARIE-NOELLE
VERRIERE FLORENT
255299 DURAND JOHNNY
GRAVIT STEPHANE
AUMEUNIER MARIE LAURE
MEYER SARAH
LEFEBVRE DOMINIQUE
245817 BLEUZEN ANDRE
KRUPKA MARINE
CORREIA JONATHAN
DEFRAIN MARION
MAILLIEZ ALINE

1765518 LENORMAND JEAN-PHILIPPE

FOUCHER CHRISTINE
PERROCHON EVA
MORTREUIL EMILIE
1788176 AMELINE ATTALE *
LE GOFF EMMANUEL
1846646 RIANT DIDIER *
LOUVIER JEROME
TOGNON AURELIE
BORNAT CHRISTINE
1677932 DUPONT CELINE
1796052 CHATAING LUCIE *
DENIAUX BORIS
MENGUY ISABELLE
1317032 FOUGEAT JULIETTE
CHOUREAU DOMINIQUE
CARVALHO LAURIE
GRAVIT LAURENCE
RANCILLAC OLIVIER
1743390 GLIBERT FABRICE
CAMPOS PATRICK
FABEL SYLVIE
GUILLET SYLVIE
1691458 SEIGNEUR LEILA *
DOUCET ERIC
1775733 SAKR SONIA *
DINDAULT MAGALI
VERRIERE CATHERINE
FLOBERT GUY
1251411 MIRE CATHERINE *
DELANNE SANDRINE
BOUCKENOOGHE NATHALIE
KASPERSKI ALAIN
HAMELIN LOIC
1346800 BERTUZZI BERTRAND ~ *
JARRY JULIEN
CONAN AGATHE
ILLES ALAIN
DULAC NATHALIE
COCHENNEL MAELLE
DESBROSSES GUILLAUME
BARRIERE CLEMENT
ARNOULD ESTELLE
DELMAS ANTOINE
DELMAS ELSA

7?77? VERVISCH KUAKIC PAULINE

BARRA CHRISTOPHE
LACOMBE DANIELE
LACOMBE JOCELYN
BLANCHARD NICOLAS
1235365 BITTON CATHERINE
1799565 HOLLIER DENIS *

I-F

BRE

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

NL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
NL
NL
91107 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
NL
NL
NL
91107 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
NL
E-ISOCHEM
NL

999999 PASS RUNNING FFA

NL
91097 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
LA FORME LES FORMES
91023 US BALLANCOURT
NL
NL
NL
NL
94016 ELAN CHEVILLY-LARUE
VLPLP
NL
NL
NL
91099 ST MICHEL SPORTS
ARJ SAINT VRAIN
NL
NL
22095 RANCE JOGGING
NL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
NL
NL
NL
91055 SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
91081 AS MARCOUSSIS
NL
SANOFI
91038 LISSES AC
NL
NL
NL
NL
91001 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
NL
NL
NL
91013 ATHLE 91 *
VCPP
94089 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE CHOIS
NL
LA FORME LES FORMES
NL
91013 ATHLE 91 *
NL
LA FORME LES FORMES
NL
NL
E - MAIRIE VERT LE PETIT
NL
NL
NL
E - CEGELEC
NL
NL
NL
NL
E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
E - SEMARDEL
NL
NL
NL
91001 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
91013 ATHLE 91 *

00:53:20 M86
00:53:21 F90
00:53:22 M76
00:53:26 M59
00:53:39 M64
00:53:41 M78
00:53:46 F80
00:53:47 M68
00:53:49 M36
00:54:10 F85
00:54:13 F64
00:54:17 M73
00:54:20 M51
00:54:20 M70
00:54:26 M52
00:54:27 F93
00:54:30 M64
00:54:31 M77
00:54:33 M78
00:54:36 F73
00:54:41 F66
00:54:43 M71
00:54:45 M42
00:54:48 M72
00:54:59 F77
00:55:02 F82
00:55:03 M47
00:55:08 M44
00:55:09 F92
00:55:11 M88
00:55:15 F88
00:55:16 F88
00:55:18 M71
00:55:19 F68
00:55:32 F73
00:55:47 F88
00:55:49 M50
00:55:53 M74
00:56:00 M56
00:56:02 M74
00:56:27 F85
00:56:29 F74
00:56:31 F79
00:56:32 F90
00:56:38 M73
00:56:48 F70
00:57:02 FO1
00:57:03 M70
00:57:07 F65
00:57:13 F70
00:57:21 M63
00:57:22 M64
00:57:23 M78
00:57:27 F66
00:57:28 F69
00:57:50 F93
00:57:51 M66
00:57:52 F90
00:58:01 F73
00:58:04 F69
00:58:07 M51
00:58:15 F69
00:58:18 F71
00:58:21 F65
00:58:32 M53
00:58:34 M72
00:58:39 M67
00:58:42 M81
00:58:43 F83
00:58:59 M70
00:59:01 F66
00:59:03 F83
00:59:05 M83
00:59:08 M94
00:59:13 F95
00:59:16 M85
00:59:18 F83
00:59:19 F85
00:59:26 M76
00:59:28 F78
00:59:29 M72
00:59:30 M95
00:59:33 F49
00:59:34 M55

SEM
SEF
Vim
V2Mm
V2mMm
SEM
SEF
Vim
V5M
SEF
V2F
Vim
V3iM
Vim
V3imM
SEF
V2mMm
SEM
SEM
V1F
V2F
Vim
vam
Vim
SEF
SEF
V3imM
vam
SEF
SEM
SEF
SEF
Vim
V1F
V1F
SEF
V3iM
Vim
V3iM
Vim
SEF
V1F
SEF
SEF
Vim
V1F
MIF
Vim
V2F
V1F
v2mMm
v2m
SEM
V2F
VIF
SEF
v2mMm
SEF
V1F
V1F
V3im
V1F
V1F
V2F
V3imM
Vim
Vim
SEM
SEF
Vim
V2F
SEF
SEM
ESM
ESF
SEM
SEF
SEF
Vim
SEF
Vim
ESM
V3F
V3imM

47
11
46
31
32
48
12
47

13

48
11
49
12
14
33
49
50

50

51
15
16
13

17
51
18
19
52

10
20
14
53
15
54
21
11
22
23
55
12

56

13
34
35
52

14
24
36
25
15
16
16
17
18
10
17
57
58
53
26
59
11
27
54

55
28
29
60
30
61

18



252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

~

BLANCHARD VIRGINIE
CARIMATI MARIE-LAURE
MILLET LAURENT
ALCAYDE MAGALI
777? ALCINDOR FABIEN
PRADEL GWADYS
230566 PERROLLAZ DOMINIQUE
AUCLAIR JEAN-CLAUDE
GAUSSON SABRINA
BEGAT SEBASTIEN
1762197 BELMANAA CHABANE
BERGERET ELIETTE
GAY TATIANA
HERVE BENOIT
BELFORT RODRIGUE
LE LARGE LEA
TROTIN MARIE-CECILE
LABBE CELINE
MENAD MARINE
RUELLO KARINE
COUROUPA MARIE PAUL
COHADIER PATRICE
DI DOMIZIO XAVIER
AARIB CAROLE
605608 BUQUET MARIE-JEANNE
1651897 NAVAR CORINNE *
DI MAMBRO MICHELE
1775722 DRUHET PELARDY LAURA
1609142 APAVOU AURELIE *
GARNIER CELINE
LANGLOIS KARINE
CIRET CHRISTELLE
GAUCHET VERONIQUE
MAYEN RAPHAELLE
LE GLOANNEC LAETITIA
BANSARD LEA
BOULEY THOMAS
1854846 TERRAY ANGELIQUE
LE LETTY BRIGITTE
1342075 STEINER CARINE *
COUCES EMMANUELLE
NOHE SYLVIE
COQUEUGNIOT SOLEDAD
1245024 MARTINS MARYLINE ~ *
MANTIN PHILIPPE
PEPIN CAROLE
GAUTRON-BERDJUGIN ES
DUCASSE NATACHA
OLIVEIRA MARIA
MILLET CHRISTELLE
FRANCISQUE LUCE
675791 BOULIVET JACQUELINE
GAY EMELINE
BERNARD NATHALIE
STAAT STEPHANE
MOTTA GERARD
1504781 DEMPERE MADELEINA

* I-F
I-F

* I-F
I-F

MERA

* I-F

DE MEULEMEESTER ISABELLE

1662715 MALARD CELINE
TOLSCIK JOSEPH
FLANDIN NICOLAS
LIEGEART BEATRICE
LAGACHE PAULINE
1558672 CORDIER BERNADETTE
DURAND CATHERINE
797326 VERVANT DANIELE
HANON LORIANNE
LIBRERI VALERIE
EVEILLARD CHRYSTELLE
HUET CORINNE
GOURNAY ANNIE
BROCHARD LAURENCE
GAROIS SERGE
BONGRAND SYLVIE
PREVOT CORINNE
GRAVER CATHERINE
PINCENT ANNAIG
LE GUEL CLAIRE
GAROIS LUCINE
COLIN JEAN FRANCOIS
GAUDUIN JULIE
1798105 BODIN SOPHIE *
1018145 DEREDEL FABIENNE ~ *
1820847 PERRIN AGNES *

* I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

LA FORME LES FORMES
VLPLP
LA FORME LES FORMES
NL
91001 AS CORBEIL ESSONNES ATHL
NL
91074 AS ALTIS-TOPPAN
LA FORME LES FORMES
NL
NL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
cuv
NL
NL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
77065 AS NANDY ATHLETISME
NL
94089 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE CHOIS
94089 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE CHOIS
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
E - CEGELEC
91107 UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
NL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
NL
NL
NL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
NL
NL
GAUTRON BERDJUGIN
NL
NL
NL
VLPLP
94089 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE CHOIS
E - SEMARDEL
E - SEMARDEL
E - CEGELEC
NL
91038 LISSES AC
NL
91038 LISSES AC
NL
NL
E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
NL
91128 LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
91038 LISSES AC
NL
NL
NL
VLPLP
NL
NL
LA FORME LES FORMES
LA FORME LES FORMES
NL
NL
NL
NL
LA FORME LES FORMES
NL
CHEPTAIN TRAIL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM

00:59:36
00:59:37
00:59:38
00:59:39
00:59:43
00:59:47
01:00:19
01:00:26
01:00:33
01:00:34
01:00:38
01:00:39
01:00:40
01:00:42
01:00:43
01:00:45
01:00:48
01:00:49
01:01:17
01:01:26
01:01:31
01:01:34
01:01:37
01:01:41
01:01:49
01:01:50
01:01:52
01:01:55
01:01:56
01:01:58
01:02:08
01:02:15
01:02:21
01:02:23
01:02:37
01:02:42
01:02:43
01:02:44
01:02:49
01:02:50
01:03:07
01:03:11
01:03:16
01:03:47
01:04:12
01:04:30
01:04:36
01:04:45
01:04:51
01:04:54
01:04:56
01:05:02
01:05:03
01:05:04
01:05:18
01:05:20
01:05:23
01:05:46
01:05:48
01:05:55
01:06:06
01:06:28
01:06:32
01:06:42
01:06:45
01:06:49
01:07:02
01:07:17
01:07:33
01:07:36
01:07:57
01:07:59
01:08:59
01:09:00
01:09:04
01:09:14
01:10:21
01:11:18
01:11:28
01:11:56
01:12:01
01:12:05
01:12:06
01:12:11

F69
Fo1
M64
F75
M98
F74
M57
M62
F79
M76
M63
F83
F74
M78
M67
FOO
F78
F75
Fo1
F76
F54
M62
M81
F82
F62
F69
F52
F82
F77
F70
F72

F75
F99
M92
F86
F65
F72
F67
F71
F78
F72
M65
F73
F78
F73
F65
F70
F67
F42
F89
F81
M75
M45
F61
F64
F81
M50
M80
F58

F43
F75
F76
F77
F66
F63
F65
Mé61
F70
F74
F62
F73
F64
F67
M45
F82
F76
F70
F66

V1F
SEF
V2mMm
V1F
Jum
V1F
V2Mm
v2mMm
SEF
Vim
V2mMm
SEF
V1F
SEM
Vim
CAF
SEF
V1F
SEF
V1F
V3F
V2mMm
SEM
SEF
V2F
V1F
V3F
SEF
SEF
V1F
V1F
SEF
V2F
V2F
V1F
CAF
SEM
SEF
V2F
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEF
V1F
v2Mm
V1F
SEF
V1F
V2F
V1F
V1F
VAF
SEF
SEF
Vim
Vam
V2F
V2F
SEF
V3iM
SEM
V2F
SEF
V2F
V2F
VAF
V1F
V1F
SEF
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2Mm
V1F
V1F
V2F
V1F
V2F
V1F
vam
SEF
V1F
V1F
V2F

19
31
37
20

21
38
39
32
62
40
33
22
56
63

34
23
35
24

41
57
36
12
25

37
38
26
27
39
13
14
28

58
40
15
29
30
31
41
32
42
33
42
34
16
35
36

43
44
64

17
18
45
19
59
19
46
20
21

37
38
47
22
23
24
43
39
40
25
41
26
42

48
43
44
27



336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

w

1841567 TASSET PILAR *

FELS NELLY

PEREIRA BENOIT
SANSAS CECILE

RECH GAELLE

RECH DIDIER

LARUE LAURENCE
FAUCHEUR CATHERINE

619170 COURJAL ELISABETH  *

BOISSONNET MARCELLE
GROSBOIS YOLAND
PEZZATO CLAUDE
MAILLARD CAROLE

LOPEZ SYLVIE

VALERIE LOUIS

MARQUET MARIE

GUINOT FRANCOISE
LECHEVESTRIER LAURENCE

FONTAINE JEANMEAU CHRIST

91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM

E - SAFRAN HERAKLES
LA FORME LES FORMES
NL

NL

NL

LA FORME LES FORMES
LA FORME LES FORMES

91013 ATHLE 91 *

PSUC ATHLETISME ORSAY
NL

NL

LA FORME LES FORMES
NL

NL

LA FORME LES FORMES
LA FORME LES FORMES
LA FORME LES FORMES
LA FORME LES FORMES

01:12:12
01:12:26
01:13:07
01:13:25
01:13:37
01:13:38
01:16:42
01:17:35
01:18:11
01:20:32
01:23:13
01:25:25
01:26:47
01:26:48
01:26:51
01:26:52
01:28:33
01:30:45
01:35:15

V2F
V2F
Vim
V1F
V1F
Vim
V1F
V1F
V3F
VAF
V5M
v2mMm
V1F
v2m
V1F
V1F
V2F
V2F
V2F

28
29
65
45
46
66
47
48

44
49
45
50
51
30
31
32



